

---

## Pachet Consumabile Birou

I.D.: 92453650

---

Data publicarii	26.01.24	Coduri CPV	30199000-0
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 2.003,40 RON - 2.003,40 RON

---

Descriere: denumire um cantitate pret\_unitar valoare PENDRIVE KINGSTON 64GB BUC 3 25.21 75.63  
CABLU USB 1.8 M BUC 1 10.08 10.08 ADAPTER USB 2.0 ETHERNET BUC 1 50.42 50.42 HARTIE  
ABSOLUT PAPER A4 80 GR 50 16.8068 840.34 HARTIE ABSOLUT PAPER A3 80 GR TOP 2  
37.815 75.63 BATERIE R6 ALCALINE DELI BUC 12 1.6808 20.17 BIBLIORAFT PLASTIFIAT 7.5 CM  
NEGRU NOKI BUC 6 9.2433 55.46 BIBLIORAFT PLASTIFIAT 7.5CM BLEUMARIN NOKI BUC 6 11 66  
DOSAR PLIC BUC 100 1.0504 105.04 PLIC DL SILICONIC FEREASTRA DREAPTA BUC 500 0.1933  
96.65 PLIC C6 SILICONIC BUC 1000 0.1513 151.3 PLIC C5 SILICON MARO BUC 500 0.2941  
147.05 DOSAR MECANISM BUC 200 0.9244 184.88 PLIC C4 SILICONIC BUC 100 0.7601 76.01  
PLIC B4 BURDUF SILICONIC MARO BUC 11 4.4309 48.74 Total: 2003.40

---